Third Order Intercept (TOI) (preamplifier off)
–20 dBm tones 100 kHz apart
–20 dBm Ref level
0 dB attenuation
Frequency Typical
50 MHz to 300 MHz >8 dBm
>300 MHz to 2.2 GHz >10 dBm
>2.2 to 2.8 GHz >15 dBm

2000-1360 USB A-mini B cable
2000-1371 Ethernet Cable
633-44 Rechargeable battery, Li-Ion
2000-1358 64 MB Compact Flash
1091-27 Type-N male to SMA female adapter
1091-172 Type-N male to BNC female adapter
One Year Warranty
64343 Tilt Bale Stand Accessory
Optional Accessories:
42N50A-30 30 dB, 50 watt, Bi-directional,
DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to N(f) Attenuator
34NN50A Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz,
50Ω, N(m) to N(m)
34NFNF50C Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz,
50Ω, N(f) to N(f)
15NNF50-1.5B Test port cable, armored, 1.5 meter
N(m) to N(f) 18 GHz
15NN50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NNF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter,
N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15ND50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 6.0 GHz
15NDF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter,
N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 6.0 GHz
510-90 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (f) to N(m),
DC to 7.5 GHz, 50Ω
510-91 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (f)-N(f),